Inmate List - Total:134

Name # Name

126077 ALLEN, WILLIAM JASPER
158295 ASH, CHASE ALLEN

240706 BANKS, DYLAN ROBERT

167347 BARNES, JESSIE DANIEL
290590 BEARD, JAMES JOSHUA

152695 BERGERON, JORDAN MATTHEW
325613 BIATS, DIANNA LYNN

322444 BIRMINGHAM, DANIEL RICHARD
213323 BISBEE, COBI SILAS

196451 BLANKENSHIP, RAYDER HARRISON
193844 BOUNDS, KEAGAN NATHANUEL
294855 BOURGEAU-WILLIAMSON, THEODORE HIMEEN
189243 BRADLEY, TYLER SCOTT

325972 BRONCHEAU, CALVIN RAY
307029 BROWN, KEEGAN COLE

314538 BROWN, RITA GRAY

324950 BYERS, SHERRI ANN

201538 CANOY, JORDAN CHRISTOPHER
246995 CARNELL, EDWARD LYNN
242238 CASTILLO, JASON ADOLPH
137755 CHAPMAN, JAMIE LEE

267983 CHLUMSKY, BLAKE PATRICK
308865 CHRISTIANSON-ROPER, SHEANE KHALIL
145505 CLARK, DANE PRENTICE

131372 COAHRAN, JESSE ALLEN

209377 COATES, ROBERT T

143725 COBB, NATHANAEL WARREN
222839 COEN, RONALD EDWARD
186804 COOK, SARENA DEEANNE
325662 CRISP, MICHAEL ANDREW
235032 DAHL, MICHAEL RAY

248505 DAMON, MICHAEL KENNETH
243667 DEEDS, CORDELL CARL WAYNE
158301 DOTSON, ERIC PAUL

316735 ELLINGSWORTH, DAMON TRAVIS
291325 ESTES, SATANA LEE

179733 EVANS, KRISTOPHER ROBERT
314078 FORSLOF, CHRISTIAN MATHAIS
312206 FROST, SABRINA JO LYNN
230886 GEORGE, CHRISTOPHER KEITH
291509 GERENA, GUILLERMO

91299 GRAYBILL, NATHANIAL SIDNEY
241915 GREENE, FERRANCE MARIO
260227 GUSTIN, LACEY MAE

163582 HARDISTY, LINDSEY JOYCE
148087 HARRELL, RHYAN JAMES

65120 HENRY, RONALD DWAYNE
124295 HIBDON, LEVI PAGE

199045 HIEBERT, SEBASTIAN GREY
76676 HINMAN, TRAVIS WAYNE
317064 HOUSE, ANDREW ISAAC
296796 HUGHES, CONRAD JUSTIN
250045 JENSEN, WILLIAM EINAR DUE
249562 JOHNSON-COWAPOO, ROBERTA JEAN
173670 JORDAN, JOSEPH RAY

259687 KAUFFMAN, DARTANIAN EARL
226134 KELLY, AUSTIN ROBERT
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314518
259658
283641
248229
81385
168374
191298
212320
4038]
325798
958
113422
92585
304718
145429
49363
296562
178205
313177
217408
105692
4596
265003
26983
128597
254640
296975
122591
141006
252122
180813
323638
257375
154103
249076
241812
283724
325322
220978
308377
276756
75415
200213
212551
181026
305527
303924
289442
198798
246980
190975
262485
94864
15743
257194
228155
136946
318833
143287
325279
266848
208606
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KETCHUM, JAEKOB JAEMZ

LAFERRIERE, CAMERAN KERR DOUGLAS

LARGENT, CALUB COURTNEY
LARSON, BRADLEY ALAN

LEE, DAVID MICHAEL
LENHART, PAIGE WHITLEY
LORD, DAVID KENNETH
LUECK, ISAAC FERRELL
LUTONSKY, KARL JOE
MACMENAMIN, JOSEPH PATRICK
MATHEWS, MARCUS WHITMAN
MATHWIG, DANIEL LAMAR
MCATEE, MELISSA RENEE
MCCARTY, SANDRA LYNN
MCCLAIN, SHAMIKA SHAWNTEE
MCGARVEY, DILLON BRUMBAUGH
MCGILL, SHERIDAN ALICE
MCNISH, JORDAN ALLEN
MEADE, SKYLAR WADE
MERCER, KYLE WADE

MILLER, ANDREW JAMES
MOORE, JOSHUA CLAY
MORGAN, LAURA AIMEE
MORRISON, KAY MONICA
MOUNT, TONY JOSEPH
MURILLO, ABRAHAM MANASES
MYERS, MARGARET MATOKA
NESBITT, JOSEPH SCOTT
OGDEN, JEFFREY FRANK
OSTOJ, HANNAH RAIN
PAINTER, ASINEOM LEON CHARLES
PATTERSON, SIGMUND ARNE
PEA, XAVIER STEVEN

PLANK, CHARLES ALBERT
PLUMMER, ISAAC JAMES
POINTON, MAXWELL THOMAS
POKORNEY, WILLIAM ROBERT
PORTIER, SCOTT STEVEN
PRICKETT, ALLIE ANN MARIE
PROTHEROE, JEREMIAH JAMES
RAGER, KRISTIN HOLLIE
REUTER, TAMI JEAN

RIVAS, JUSTIN MICHAEL
ROCK, JUSTIN LEE

ROGERS, HEATHER MARIE
RORBERG, DAVID PAUL

RUPP, DANA MARIE
SALISBURY, KENT NORTON
SCABBYROBE, ELLIOTT WAYNE
SHARP, CHRISTOPHER LEE
SHARRARD, JAMES CHARLES
SHAW, SHELLY LYNN
SHEPARD, JAMES ROBERT
SHOEMAKER, CHAD HAROLD
SLATE, JESSE RAY

SMITH, COREY DAVID

SMITH, JOHNATHAN LEE
SMITH, MICHELLE ELIZABETH
SMITH, WADE ALLEN
SMITHEE, DALE ALVIN

ST. CLAIR, MACE L
STUIVENGA, WILLIAM VIRGIL

Page 2 of 3



319278
201049
191767
302608
70275

23463

139072
168863
12679

199122
230622
141369
218183
145141
176081
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TAYLOR, DAVID WALTER
TAYLOR, JEROME SCOTT
TAYLOR, TYRIN LAYTON WILLIAM
TOPPING, KELLY JEAN
UMPHENOUR, NICHOLAS DAVID
WALTON, DUSTIN MICHAEL
WEMHOFF, JEFFREY ALLEN
WHITE, IAN MATTHEW

WHITE, JUSTIN LEE
WILLIAMSON, RONALD KING
WILSON, LEVI JACOB
WIMBERLY, JOSEPH ERNEST
WITHERUP, JOSEPH ALAN
XIGGENIS, CHRISTO CLARENCE
YELL, JEFFREY EDWARD
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